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Carmel MS
2020 - 2021 8th Boys' Basketball

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Thu Nov 12 Hamilton Southeastern JHS SG 5:30 PM Hamilton Southeastern JHS Away

Tue Nov 17 Zionsville West MS SG 5:30 PM Zionsville West MS Away

Thu Nov 19 Clay Middle School SG 5:30 PM Carmel Middle School Home

Mon Nov 23 Riverside JHS SG 5:30 PM Carmel MS Home

Tue Dec 1 Westfield MS SG 5:30 PM Carmel MS Home

Thu Dec 3 Noblesville West SG 5:30 PM Noblesville West Away

Tue Dec 8 Westlane MS SG 6:45 PM Carmel MS Home

Thu Dec 10 Zionsville MS SG 5:30 PM Zionsville MS Away

Wed Dec 16 Fall Creek Junior High School SG 5:30 PM Carmel MS Home

Thu Dec 17 Brownsburg West MS SG 6:15 PM Carmel MS Home

Thu Jan 7 Creekside MS SG 5:30 PM Creekside MS Away

Tue Jan 12 Pendleton Heights MS SG 5:30 PM Carmel MS Home

Thu Jan 14 Fall Creek Valley MS SG 5:15 PM Fall Creek Valley MS Away

Sat Jan 16 Zionsville West Invitational SG 8:30 AM Zionsville West MS Away

Tue Jan 19 Fishers JHS SG 5:30 PM Fishers JHS Away

Tue Jan 26 Creekside MS SG 5:30 PM Carmel MS Home

Wed Jan 27 Noblesville East MS SG 5:30 PM Carmel MS Home

Mon Feb 1 Week of Hamilton County
Tournament

SG TBD TBD Away


